
Tait Week at a Glance 
December 8th – 12th, 2025 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Monday 
8 

Food Bank Drive (Donations accepted online) 
PAC Meeting @6pm 

Tuesday 
9 

Food Bank Drive (Donations accepted online) 
PAC Hot Lunch – pre-orders only 

Wednesday 
10 

Food Bank Drive (Donations accepted online) 
 

Thursday 
11 

Food Bank Drive (Donations accepted online) 
Breakfast Club at 8:10am 

Friday 
12 

Safety Drill 

 

Food Bank Drive  
 

Our Leadership Group, with Ms. Becker 
and Ms. Su, have been working hard 
to promote our Food Bank Drive at Tait 
School.  They will be accepting non-
perishable food items until Thursday, 
December 11th.  Donations are also 
accepted on Cash Online. The Food 
Bank uses these cash donations to buy 
items of need.  Thank you for your 
support in any way that you can! 
 



 

Happy Hanukkah  
December 14–22 

We wish all of our students, families and 
staff members who celebrate, a joyous 
Hanukkah filled with light, hope, and 
togetherness. As you light the menorah 
over eight nights, may this Festival of 
Lights bring warmth and happiness to 
your homes and hearts. 
 
 

 
 
 
Some of the Seasonal Books available in our school’s library: 
 

 



Beautiful Winter Art! 
 

 

Remember to bundle up like these snowmen so that 
you stay warm and cozy at recess and lunch! 

 
 



Frozen Art  
with Mosaic Tiles and Glitter! 

 

 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
Monday, December 15 Band Concert – 10:30am 
Thursday, December 18 Brrrr Day! and Tait Sing-along 
Thursday, December 18 Learning Update #1 Published in MyEd 
Friday, December 19  PJ Reading Jam 
Friday, December 19  Last day of school before the Winter Break 
 

December 20th – January 4th – Winter Break 
 
Monday, January 5  Back to School 
Friday, January 9  Hockey in Schools Program 
Monday, January 19  Mural Celebration with Artist, Ben Evely 
Monday, January 26  Pro-D Day – No School for Students 
Friday, February 13  Pro-D Day – No School for Students 
Monday, February 16  Family Day – Schools Closed 
Wednesday, Feb. 18  Early Dismissal @11:50am for Conferences 
Wednesday, Feb 25  Pink Shirt Day 
Friday, March 13  Last day of school before Spring Break 

 
 
 


